
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugend 2015

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 30.11.2014
Klasse: Jugend A

SV Bischbrunn 1                 : SV Faulbach 1                              1068 : 949

Benjamin Roos                     376         Marius Brunner                    333
Yvonne Roos                       332         Luisa Kirchner                    329
Aischa Malek                      360         Jonas Karl                        287

KKS Altfeld 1                   : SV Neubrunn 2                              1026 : 1021

Lea Nitschky                      307         Vivien Simic                      337
Melanie Pfenning                  358         Marius Lurz                       334
Markus Gerberich                  361         Lorenz Deckert                    350

SV Neubrunn 1                   : SK Roden 1                                 1033 : 1037

Lissi Bauer                       360         Jonas Hofmann                     354
Milena Müller                     345         Said Begovic                      323
Christina Meckel                  328         Fabian Kraus                      360

1. SV Bischbrunn 1                            5    10 : 0    5326    1065,20
2. SV Neubrunn 1                              5    6  : 4    5181    1036,20
3. KKS Altfeld 1                              5    6  : 4    5129    1025,80
4. SK Roden 1                                 5    6  : 4    5096    1019,20
5. SV Faulbach 1                              5    2  : 8    4714    942,80
6. SV Neubrunn 2                              5    0  : 10   4983    996,60

1. Benjamin Roos                 SV Bischbrunn 1                             376 Ringe
2. Markus Gerberich              KKS Altfeld 1                               361 Ringe
3. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               360 Ringe

Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  360 Ringe
Aischa Malek                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             360 Ringe

6. Melanie Pfenning              KKS Altfeld 1                               358 Ringe
7. Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  354 Ringe
8. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 2                               350 Ringe
9. Milena Müller                 SV Neubrunn 1                               345 Ringe

10. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               337 Ringe
11. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 2                               334 Ringe
12. Marius Brunner                SV Faulbach 1                               333 Ringe
13. Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             332 Ringe
14. Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               329 Ringe
15. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 1                               328 Ringe
16. Said Begovic                  SK Roden 1                                  323 Ringe
17. Sina Fiederling               SV Neubrunn 2                               317 Ringe
18. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               307 Ringe
19. Jonas Karl                    SV Faulbach 1                               287 Ringe
20. Irina Herbert                 SK Roden 1                                  286 Ringe
21. Yanneck Ulrich                SV Faulbach 1                               139 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 30.11.2014
Klasse: Jugend B

SV Dorfprozelten 1              : SK Roden 2                                 968  : 908

Tamara Hörnig                     329         Philipp Schneider                 290
Eva-Maria Laufenberg              308         Julia Hartlieb                    304
Alexander Seus                    331         Luca Benkert                      314

DJK Tiefenthal 1                : SG Remlingen 1                             0    : 972

Sofia Zorn                        352
Maximilian Schneider              311
Leonard Stenke                    309

SV Bischbrunn 2                 : KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      878  : 923

Lukas Väth                        326         Lukas Laqua                       301
Julian Väth                       277         Max Mühlmann                      302
Sebastian Leimeister              275         Valentin Heim                     320

1. SG Remlingen 1                             5    10 : 0    4686    937,20
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         5    8  : 2    4790    958,00
3. SK Roden 2                                 5    6  : 4    4620    924,00
4. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      5    4  : 6    4514    902,80
5. SV Bischbrunn 2                            5    2  : 8    4463    892,60



6. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           4    0  : 8    -       -

1. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              352 Ringe
2. Alexander Seus                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          331 Ringe
3. Tamara Hörnig                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          329 Ringe
4. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 2                             326 Ringe
5. Valentin Heim                 KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       320 Ringe
6. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 2                                  314 Ringe
7. Maximilian Schneider          SG Remlingen 1                              311 Ringe
8. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              309 Ringe
9. Eva-Maria Laufenberg          SV Dorfprozelten 1                          308 Ringe

10. Dominik Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       306 Ringe
11. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 2                                  304 Ringe
12. Max Mühlmann                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       302 Ringe
13. Lukas Laqua                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       301 Ringe
14. Jan Jungbauer                 SK Roden 2                                  297 Ringe
15. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          296 Ringe
16. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 2                                  290 Ringe
17. Felix Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 1                          278 Ringe
18. Julian Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 2                             277 Ringe
19. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 2                             275 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 30.11.2014
Klasse: Jugend C

SC Birkenfeld 1                 : KKS Altfeld 2                              712  : 853

Marvin Samer                      232         Sebastian Wolf                    274
Lukas Oechsner                    241         Andre Wiesmann                    303
Andre Klühspies                   239         Pascal Albert                     276

SV Faulbach 2                   : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              0    : 683

Johannes Römisch                  244
Christian Plaß                    219
Wladimir Gadsezkij                220

SV Lohr 1                       : SG Remlingen 2                             834  : 777

Theresa Suchanka                  280         Luca Philipp                      239
Tom Englert                       288         Adrian Stenke                     275
Stefan Moser                      266         Fabian Forster                    263

1. KKS Altfeld 2                              5    10 : 0    4245    849,00
2. SV Lohr 1                                  5    8  : 2    4307    861,40
3. SG Remlingen 2                             5    6  : 4    3952    790,40
4. SC Birkenfeld 1                            5    4  : 6    3491    698,20
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              5    2  : 8    3218    643,60
6. SV Faulbach 2                              5    0  : 10   -       -

1. Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 2                               303 Ringe
2. Tom Englert                   SV Lohr 1                                   288 Ringe
3. Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   280 Ringe
4. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               276 Ringe
5. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 2                              275 Ringe
6. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               274 Ringe
7. Jonas Donath                  SV Lohr 1                                   271 Ringe
8. Stefan Moser                  SV Lohr 1                                   266 Ringe
9. Fabian Forster                SG Remlingen 2                              263 Ringe

10. Johannes Römisch              Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               244 Ringe
11. Lukas Oechsner                SC Birkenfeld 1                             241 Ringe
12. Andre Klühspies               SC Birkenfeld 1                             239 Ringe

Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 2                              239 Ringe
14. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             232 Ringe
15. Wladimir Gadsezkij            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               220 Ringe
16. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               219 Ringe
17. Maximilian Konrad             SC Birkenfeld 1                             178 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


